Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification
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VMEST1C

TRUMPS

MIXED FRUIT STANDARD 1KG

(10)(1 KG) | %% & TRUMPS
9311266780676 =
19311266780673

270  days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: sultanas (vegetable oil), mixed peel ((orange, lemon), sugar, glucose, citric
acid (330), preservative (223) (sulphites)), currants (vegetable oil), cherries (sugar,
glucose & fructose syrup, food acid (330), colour (129), preservatives (200, 202),
preservative (220) (sulphites)), raisins (vegetable oil), water, sunflower oil (antioxidants
(307, 319, 320), antifoam (900a)), potassium sorbate (202) (sorbic acid (200), potassium
carbonate, water).

Packed in Australia
[....] from less than 10%

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Warning Statement

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

Australian ingredients

Contains: sulphites.

May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, soy

Not Modified

Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

A mixture of various colours - brown, red and yellow, corresponding to the dried fruits ¢
cherries, from which it is made, with minimal discoloration and blemishes.

Should be a sweet and fruity taste, free from any objectionable flavours.

Should be a moist mixture of textures, free flowing ingredients and not stuck together

A good smell of dried fruits, free from any objectionable odours and taints.

VMEFST1C



Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Nutritional Information

Serving Size

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Detected i

Servings per Packet

Energy

Protein

Fat

- Saturated Fat
Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

n 25g

50g
20

Av per Serve

660
1.2
0.4
0.1

36.4
30
23

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

Av per 100g

1320 i

24,
08 ,
0.2,

728 g
599 ¢

45 mg

g
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