Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code VMFST1C

MIXED FRUIT STANDARD 1KG Stock Description

(10x1KG)

Stock APN 9311266780676

Stock TUN 19311266780673

Shelf Life 270 days (at time of packing)

> Ingredients: sultanas (vegetable oil), mixed peel ((orange, lemon), sugar, glucose, citric acid (330), preservative (223) (sulphites)), currants (vegetable oil), cherries (sugar, glucose & fructose syrup, food acid (330), colour (129), preservatives (200, 202), preservative (220) (sulphites)), raisins (vegetable oil), water, sunflower oil (antioxidants (307, 319, 320), antifoam (900a)), potassium sorbate (202) (sorbic acid (200), potassium

carbonate, water).

Country of Origin

Packed in Australia from less than 10% Australian ingredients

Star Rating

Allergen Contains: sulphites.

Allergen May Contain May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, soy

GMO Status Not Modified

Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton **Packaging**

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification

A mixture of various colours - brown, red and yellow, corresponding to the dried fruits a

Appearance cherries, from which it is made, with minimal discoloration and blemishes.

Should be a sweet and fruity taste, free from any objectionable flavours. Flavour

Texture Should be a moist mixture of textures, free flowing ingredients and not stuck together

Odour A good smell of dried fruits, free from any objectionable odours and taints.

Moisture

Warning Statement

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

VMFST1C

Microbiological

Total Plate Count Not Applicable
Yeasts Moulds Not Applicable
Coliforms Not Applicable
E.Coli Not Applicable

Salmonella Not Detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 20		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	660	kJ	1320 _k J
Protein	1.2	g	2.4 g
Fat	0.4	g	0.8 g
- Saturated Fat	0.1	g	0.2 g
Carbohydrates	36.4	g	72.8 g
- Sugars	30	g	59.9 g
Sodium	23	mg	45 mg
Dietary Fibre		g	g